1de7

Listagem de Turmas - Coordenacao Estadual S&o

Paulo

EdPopSUS 2016

Regido S&o Carlos

Turma Sao Paulo - Sdo Carlos - 001

Inscricao

19001582016
19001382016
19000582016
19000402016
19001752016
19001452016
19001862016
19000672016
19000972016
19001022016
19000682016
19000922016
19000132016
19001632016
19001482016
19001562016
19001372016
19000642016
19001402016
19001362016
19000412016
19001642016
19000432016
19001572016
19000882016
19001592016
19002172016
19000422016

Educandos

ADRIANA APARECIDA MARCIANO
Alessandra de Paula Tavares Bertacci
Alice Kimie Martins morita

Amanda Ribeiro dos Santos

Ana Maria da silva Pereira

ANDREIA INACIO DE OLIVEIRA
antonina vanessa da cunha vieira rodrigues
Arlete Pereira

Camila Aimeida Pinho

Célia Wagner

Daniela Cacuso Bellarde

Elizangela Feitosa Andrade

Fernando Calzavara de Oliveira
gisele carolini estevao da silva
ivonete rocha mendonca

kelly oliveira santos

Lourdes Luchesi Matos

Luciana Albanez

Lucinea Aparecida Fermino Vieira
Luzi dos Reis dos Santos Froes
Manuela Justel

marcela yabuki

MARGARIDA APARECIDA SOARES CATARINO
maria helena cicone

Neli Aparecida Martins Sugimoto
NIDIA MARIA SILVA SANTANA
NIVALDO DO AMARAL

Normalene Sena de Oliveira
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Inscricao Educandos

19000662016
19001872016
19001792016
19001532016
19001672016
19001502016
19001522016
Total: 35

Réa Silvia Ramos Montagner

Renata de Cassia Gongalves

Rosemary Regina santa Rosa dos Santos
samanta pereira cezar

sissa

Tereza Goncgalves daSilva

viviane aparecida rossi de souza

Regido Sdo Paulo CRS Centro/ Oeste

Turma Sao Paulo - Sdo Paulo CRS Centro/ Oeste - 001

Inscricéo

19000852016
19002422016
19001722016
19002332016
19001662016
19001552016
19002392016
19002382016
19001612016
19002412016
19002472016
19001312016
19000012016
19001762016
19001422016
19002502016
19000832016
19002452016
19001442016
19001392016
19002572016
19002612016
19002522016
19002342016
19000822016

Educandos

AMANDA PINOTI SCHIESARI

ANA CLAUDIA BOAVENTURA DOS SANTOS
Ana Maria de Magalhaes

angelita ribeiro dos santos lima

Carlos antonio viana dos santos
Carlos

DANIELA SANTANA VALENTIM

EDIR LINHARES

Eliane Claudia da Silva

EVERARDO CARDOSO DE BRITO
FRANCINEIDE ALVES DE ANDRADE
Juliana Alves

Juliene kelli da silva gaspar

marcio renato mendes

Maria Das Neves Brito Cassalho
MARIA JOSE CARVALHO

Maria Reijanilma Oliveira Maciel de Sousa
MONICA ALVES DOS REIS

Regina Inécio dos Santos

Ricardo Dos Santos Diniz

Roberta Patricia de Camargo

Rogério dos Santos Sllva

Rosangela Marcelo de Souza
ROSILDA MARIA HIPOLITO

Sandra Nascimento Teixeira
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Inscricao Educandos

19001432016
19001462016
19002352016
19002632016
Total: 29

Silvia do Amaral Pacheco

SoOnia Maria Arantes de Almeida
TEREZINHA DE JESUS DE OLIVEIRA
Ternize Mariana Guenkka

Regiao Sao Paulo CRS Leste

Turma Sao Paulo - Sdo Paulo CRS Leste - 001

Inscricao

19002112016
19002252016
19002122016
19000052016
19001692016
19001542016
19002202016
19002232016
19002012016
19002042016
19002022016
19002262016
19002432016
19001882016
19001812016
19001802016
19001982016
19002092016
19002292016
19001912016
19002222016
19000802016
19001342016
19002302016
19001472016
19001702016
19002162016
19002552016

Educandos

Alessandra Borges dos Santos
Andreia Garcia Ferreira de Matos
Angela Maria de Arauijo Silva
Carlos Henrique Ramos de Oliveira
Cristiane Gomes Soares

Didi

Elisabete dos Santos Pimentel
ELISANDRA SILVA COSTA FERRO
Flavia de Oliveira Souto

Gislene Goncalves da Silva

lolanda Maria dos Reis

Izabel Cristina Projan

Jose Pedro de Oliveira Neto
Lucélia Coelho Barbosa

Luciana Novais Santos

Luciene Torquato Chaves
LUCINETE HONORATO DE CARVALHO
Mara Rossi Lacerda

Marcia Silva Avelino

Maria Angelica Russo Marcatto
Marilene Ferreira Baleeiro

mariluce das gragas militédo pereira
Nelson Oliveiro Fernandes Junior
Patricia Lourenco da Silva de Jesus
Patricia Perez e Silva

Pedro Henriqgue Martins Honorato
Renata Justiniana Pereira

Robiléya de Souza Lopes Farias
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Inscricao Educandos

19002152016
19002072016
19001972016
19000842016
19001942016
19002182016
19001512016
Total: 35

Rosangela Borges Menezes

Roseli Aparecida de Sousa Borges
Roseli Camargo de Souza Cardoso
Sandro Porfirio de Brito

Thomaz Martins Fonseca
VANESSA MIZAEL DELGADO
Waldir Quilombola

Regido Sao Paulo CRS Norte

Turma Sao Paulo - Sdo Paulo CRS Norte - 001

Inscricéo

19000632016
19000312016
19000982016
19000962016
19000612016
19000622016
19000532016
19001252016
19000152016
19002002016
19000242016
19001332016
19000572016
19001052016
19001852016
19000302016
19000202016
19000892016
19001322016
19001492016
19001152016
19000902016
19000042016
19001002016
19000912016

Educandos

adriana regina borges

Andrei Magrao

CARLOS ANTONIO SONCIN
DEJAIR PENTEADO

Dulce Gongalves da Silva Moraes
Edna Alves da Silva de Toledo

Edson Castro

Elena Augusta Jorge Mocarzel da Silva
ELISABETE BATISTA DOS SANTOS
Elza Alves de Souza Wong

fabio rogerio atademos

Felipe Gouveia de Castro

Fernanda Lima dos Santos
HENRIQUE SOUZA

jaime do espirito santo

Joel Ferreira teles

Leonardo Severino da Silva

Maia da Concei¢cdo Guimaraes Santos
maria alice batista

Noely Corréa

Olivia Maria da Silva

patricineia prado venancio

Rafael Franca Lima

Raphael Cardoso

Reinalva Matias de oliveira santos



5de7

Inscricao Educandos

19001902016
19000712016
19001042016
19001172016
19000992016
19000952016
19000212016
19000512016
19001962016
19001162016
19002132016
19000602016
19001262016
Total: 38

Renata Viegas Cardamoni
Rodolfo Romaioli Ribeiro de Jesus
Rosely Lycia Rodrigues

Sandra Adriana Aparecida Gomes
sergio araujo silva

Soeli Maria Alves Araujo

Tania Regina de Oliveira Jesus Correia
Tarcisio George de Oliveira Silva
Tatiana Nichel de Souza

Valdir lucas Martins

Vivian Bertuccelli de Souza
Wallace Raul Martins

Zeneide Alves Batista da Silva

Regido S&o Paulo CRS Sudeste

Turma Sao Paulo - Sdo Paulo CRS Sudeste - 001

Inscricéo

19000932016
19001992016
19000772016
19000762016
19002082016
19001012016
19002442016
19002692016
19001602016
19000392016
19002212016
19000062016
19002272016
19000652016
19000082016
19002582016
19002482016
19002062016
19001102016

Educandos

Aderson Santana de Souza

Albino Jeronimo de Andrade
Alexandra Schiavon Carreon
Andreia Karla de Almeida Catalano
Anna Carolina Paiva Dias

Carlos Cesar Moreira da Costa
Claudinete Macedo Oliveira
Cleiton Guerreiro Maciola

Dirlene Celestina dos Santos
ELIZABETH DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO
Fabiana Gomes Louro

Gabriela oliveira silva

Gisele de Brito Pietropaolo
INGRID FERNANDES SILVA

ivani lucia de oliveira

JEREMIAS DOS SANTOS CRUIZ
Katia regina santos

Lourdes Flore lopes de Sa

LUIZ CARLOS CARDOSO SILVA
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Inscricao Educandos

19002362016
19000692016
19002142016
19000732016
19000552016
19000102016
19002642016
19002322016
19000092016
19001782016
19002282016
19002492016
19002102016
19002372016
19001892016
19000872016
Total: 35

Dores

MARIA DE FATIMA DE MACEDO SANTANA
Maria Neiva Borges

mariluce cristina de aquino

MICHELLE VILLAS BOAS OLIVEIRA MARIANO
Morgana Pereira da Silva

Noemi Vital de Oliveira

Priscila da Penha Rosa

Regina Marchiore

Rogério Tadeu da Silva

silvana luiz slva

SOLANGE CELESTINO DE CARVALHO
Solange Maria Cano dos Santos

So6nia Aparecida Meira Garcia

Valeria dos Reis Lopes

Vanessa da Silva Santos

Regido Sdo Paulo CRS Sul

Turma Sao Paulo - Sdo Paulo CRS Sul - 001

Educandos

Inscricao

19001652016
19000352016
19000502016
19002512016
19000482016
19002712016
19001202016
19002032016
19000032016
19001072016
19000122016
19001682016
19002542016
19001182016
19001122016
19002652016
19001952016

alessandra donato calixto

Aline Silva de Sousa

Ana Paula de Santos

Anamar Soares Carneiro Almeida
Andreia Lopes Felipe

ANDRELINA APARECIDA RODRIGUES
Nira

Bruna

Claudia Pereira de Souza Bernardino
Cristiane Lima Martarelli

Dayane Thais Silvério de Lima
Debora de Barros da Silva

dulcineia gomes da fonseca

Edivania Campos de OLiveira
ELIANA PIRES DE LACERDA
Eliane da Silva Soares

Flavia Silveira Lenci



Educandos

Inscricao

19002532016
19002562016
19002312016
19001822016
19000542016
19002622016
19000442016
19002402016
19002592016
19001222016
19000112016
19000292016
19002682016
19002672016
19001742016
19000322016
19001842016
19000522016
19001922016
19001112016
19001282016
Total: 38

JANAINA ALVES RIBEIRO CAPISTRANO DE SOUZA
Janaina Paula Moreira da Silva Alves

jefferson lima dos santo
Jenyffer Silva do Nascimento
Leila vieira de Souza
marcelo leopoldino da silva
marcio Tadeu Rocha
Lurdinha

maria helena dos santos
Isabel

Maria Luzia de Oliveira
Maria Marlene da Silva
neiva campos

Rafael Brandalize Brotto
Renata Aparecida da Silva
Roberto Kozo Nakamoto
Rosa

Simone da Silva Rocha
valdinete

Valéria Fernandez Gomez
Virginia Silva Grana Silvestre
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